8
旋回軸受
D1
D3
D
d1
D2
dn2 2

176792K2M 590 460  45   570 488 526 534 45 - 12 10
1167/530 780 530  60   740 560 645 665 35 - 20 17
1167/560 720 560  36   690 590   638.5   641.5 33  3 12 14
1167/560K 720 560  36   690 590 634 646 36  3 12 M12
1167/560M 720 560  36   690 590    638.5   641.5 36  3 12 14
1168/560 780 560  60 - - 645 668 60  3 - -
11768/630 780 630  69 - - 718 722 69 - - -
1167/700 900 700  36   860 740 796 804 36  3 12 M16
E787/760G2 950 760  80   915 795    853.5   856.5 71  9 24 18
3-640 1000 775  64   948 802 878 882 49 15 24 M12
3-640K 1000 775  64   948 802 878 882 49 15 24 M12
787/800G 1050 800  90 1012 838 923 927 76 16 30 20
KDL900-6 1050 832  56 1020 862 942 946 45 - 12 18
71769/850Y 1120 850  85 1074 924 995 1010 85 - 12 M20
71769/850G2K 1120 850  85 1074 924 999 1003 85 - 12 17
787/932G2 1200 932 120 1148 984 1064 1068 100 20 40 26
787/960G2 1165 960  90 1135 1040 1073 1077 78 14 36 18
787/1000G2 1250 1000 100 1206 1044 1123 1127 90 10 12 18
787/1260G2 1509 1260  90 1465 1315 1386 1389 70 14 36 22
71169/1400Y 1820 1400 136 1750 1470 1608 1612 136 - 24 35
71169/1400Y1 1820 1400 136 1750 1470 1608 1612 136 - 24 35
787/1440G2 1780 1440 100 1730 1494 1618 1622 85 15 48 22
787/1628G2 1927 1628 130 1875 1680 1774 1778 115 15 36 26
787/1700KM 2000 1700 150 1950 1750 1842 1858 130 20 24 21
取付寸法　Structure dimensinos主要寸法  Dimensions
mm
呼び番号
Type No. mm Φ1

H1
d1
d
D2
D3
h
bH
n1-φ１ n2-φ2
n3-φ3
D1
D
Da
D d H D1 D2 D3 d1 H1 h
D178794   694   470  77   630  500      567.5     564.5  64 13 18 M16
1787/600G   786   600  72   740   636   689   691  60   7 20 M18×2.5
1787/674G2   853   674  70   825   709   764   768  59 10 34 20
1787/674G2K   853   674  70   825   709   764   768  59 10 34 18
1787/710G2   894   710  67   845   744   798   806  58   9   8 M10
1787/710G2K   894   710  67   875   760   798   806  58   9   8 M10
1787/710G2K1   894   710  67   865   744   798   806  58   9 20 13
1787/800G 1050   800  90 1012   838   923   927  76 16 30 20
1787/800GK 1050   800  90 1012   838   923   927  76 16 30 20
1788/1040G2 - 1040  80 1220 1080 1153 1157  70 10 30 M16
1787/1060G 1335 1060 109 1295 1105 1198 1202 100   9 24 M20
1787/1075 1365 1075 120 1310 1130 1218 1222 105 15 36 26
1787/1075K 1365 1075 130 1310 1130 1218 1222 105 10 36 24
1787/1075G2 1365 1075 120 1310 1130 1218 1222 105 15 36 24
1787/1075G2K 1365 1075 120 1310 1130 1218 1222 105 15 36 M24
1787/1330G2 1475 1330     82.4 1510 1362 1439 1445  70      12.4  24 18.5
3-647G 1407 1352 100 1370 1404 1390 1394  63 - 18 M8
1788/1410G2 - 1410   85 1590 1454   1524.6   1528.6  70  15 36 M16
1787/1640G 2050 1640 160 1990 1710 1844 1856 140  20 30 28
1787/1700 1945 1700 120 1900 1750 1825 1845 110  10 24 M18
1789/1700GM 2052 1700 100 1980 1780 1878 1882  90 10 24 20
1787/2650G2 2885 2650 100 2850 2700 2777 2781  80  10 48 M20
ｎ1
Φ1
mm
取付寸法　Structure dimensinos 内輪取付穴

D1
d1
h
b
da
d
D2
D3
H1H
n2-φ２
n3-φ３
n1-φ１
D d H
2788/850K   976 850   80 - -   916   919  80 - - -
3-646G2 1200 -   56 1170 1044 1088 1092  46 12 16 17.5
2782/1000GK 1270 1000 100 1220 1050 1133 1137  85 15 24/2×2 17/M12
2787/1210G2 1530 1210 122 1480 1260 1368 1372 108 12 40 26
2787/1400GK 1715 1400 110 1660 1460 1558 1562  95 15 24 M20
2787/1400GK1 1715 1400 110 1660 1460 1558 1562  95 15 24 23
2787/1440 1780 1440 100 1730 1494 1618 1622  85 10 48 22
2787/1440G 1780 1440 100 1730 1494 1618 1622  85 10 48 22
2768/1440G 1780 1440 104 1730 1494 1613 1627  87 10 48 22
2787/1525G2 1875 1525 140 1815 1585 1698 1702 122 17 42 29
2788/1712 2050 1790 112 2006 1847 1925 1926  92 12 36 22
2789/2230 2488 2230 160 2445 2275    2337.5    2342.5 135   5 48 M20
2789/2240G2 2500 2240 140 2454 2280    2357.5    2362.5 115   5 56 M24
2789/2735 2990 2735 160 2954 2770 2835  2845 135   5 48 M20
H1 h
内輪取付穴
ｎ1